Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CAP FILM P PM August 2013
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 5 of 9
Important notes at the end of this document.
Electrical characteristics: Clearance and creepage distances
Terminal to terminal Terminal to case
Series
Diameter
(mm)
Clearance (mm)
Creepage
(mm)
Clearance
(mm)
Creepage
(mm)
B32361 63.5 23 30 13 12
75 25 55 14 16
B32362
85 25 63 17 19
Maximum current Imax

CR
µF
Ordering code Imax
A
î
A
Is
kA
Rs
mΩ
Lself
nH
D
mm
H
mm
Stud Weight
kg
Packing
units
pcs.
50 B32361A2506J050 25 1250 3.8 3.7 195 63.5 70 M12 0.3 12
60 B32361A2606J050 25 1500 4.5 3.6 195 63.5 70 M12 0.3 12
70 B32361A2706J050 25 1300 3.8 4.2 220 63.5 82 M12 0.3 12
80 B32361A2806J050 25 1500 4.4 4.1 220 63.5 82 M12 0.3 12
100 B32361A2107J050 25 1200 3.6 5.5 225 63.5 107 M12 0.4 12
150 B32361A2157J050 25 1300 4.0 6.3 265 63.5 132 M12 0.5 12
350
V AC
250
V AC
200 B32361B2207J050 25 1600 4.8 6.3 275 63.5 142 M12 0.6 12
B32362
VRAC
VRMS
CR
µF
Ordering code Imax
A
î
A
Is
kA
Rs
mΩ
Lself
nH
D
mm
H
mm
Stud Weight
kg
Packing
units
pcs.
150 B32362A2157J050 35 1800 5.4 2.5 185 75 117 M12 0.7 6
200 B32362B2207J050 50 2400 7.2 2.1 185 85 117 M12 0.8 4
250 B32362A2257J050 40 2000 6.0 3.0 210 75 152 M12 0.9 6
300 B32362A2307J050 50 3600 10.8 1.7 200 75 197 M12 1.1 6
400 B32362A2407J050 50 4800 14.4 1.5 200 85 197 M12 1.3 4
500 B32362B2507J050 50 4400 13.3 1.9 230 85 247 M12 1.7 4
350
V AC
250
V AC
600 B32362B2607J050 50 5300 16.0 1.8 230 85 247 M12 1.7 4
B32361
VRAC
VRMS
CR
µF
Ordering code Imax
A
  î
A
Is
kA
Rs
mΩ
Lself
nH
D
mm
H
mm
Stud Weight
kg
Packing
units
pcs.
50 B32361B3506J030 18 920 2.7 4.4 220 63.5 82 M12 0.3 12
60 B32361A3606J030 18 720 2.1 6.2 225 63.5 107 M12 0.4 12
70 B32361A3706J030 20 840 2.5 5.8 225 63.5 107 M12 0.4 12
80 B32361A3806J030 25 960 2.8 5.5 225 63.5 107 M12 0.4 12
460
V AC
330
V AC
100 B32361B3107J030 25 880 2.6 6.9 265 63.5 132 M12 0.5 12
B32362
VRAC
VRMS
CR
µF
Ordering code Imax
A
î
A
Is
kA
Rs
mΩ
Lself
nH
D
mm
H
mm
Stud Weight
kg
Packing
units
pcs.
100 B32362A3107J030 30 1450 4.3 2.8 185 75 117 M12 0.7 6
150 B32362A3157J030 30 1450 4.3 3.7 210 75 152 M12 0.9 6
200 B32362B3207J030 40 1900 5.8 3.1 210 85 152 M12 1.0 4
250 B32362A3257J030 50 3600 10.8 1.7 200 85 197 M12 1.3 4
300 B32362A3307J030 50 4300 12.9 1.6 200 85 197 M12 1.3 4
460
V AC
330
V AC
400 B32362A3407J030 50 3850 11.6 2.1 240 85 267 M12 1.8 4
 Film Capacitors – Power Electronic Capacitors B3236*
 General purpose applications MKP AC
CAP FILM P PM August 2013
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 7 of 9
Important notes at the end of this document.
B32361
VRAC
VRMS
CR
µF
Ordering code Imax
A
î
A
Is
kA
Rs
mΩ
Lself
nH
D
mm
H
mm
Stud Weight
kg
Packing
units
pcs.
10 B32361A4106J080 10 400 1.2 4.8 195 63.5 70 M12 0.3 12
15 B32361A4156J080 15 600 1.8 4.1 195 63.5 70 M12 0.3 12
20 B32361A4206J080 20 800 2.4 4.3 195 63.5 70 M12 0.3 12
25 B32361A4256J080 25 750 2.2 5.2 220 63.5 82 M12 0.3 12
30 B32361A4306J080 25 800 2.6 4.8 220 63.5 82 M12 0.3 12
40 B32361A4406J080 20 750 2.3 6.6 225 63.5 107 M12 0.4 12
50 B32361A4506J080 25 950 2.9 6.0 225 63.5 107 M12 0.4 12
60 B32361A4606J080 25 850 2.6 7.7 265 63.5 132 M12 0.5 12
680
V AC
480
V AC
70 B32361A4706J080 25 900 2.7 8.0 275 63.5 142 M12 0.6 12
B32362
VRAC
VRMS
CR
µF
Ordering code Imax
A
î
A
Is
kA
Rs
mΩ
Lself
nH
D
mm
H
mm
Stud Weight
kg
Packing
units
pcs.
60 B32362A4606J080 30 1150 3.4 3.2 185 75 117 M12 0.7 6
70 B32362A4706J080 50 2050 6.2 1.7 180 75 147 M12 0.9 6
80 B32362A4806J080 50 1350 7.1 1.6 180 75 147 M12 0.9 6
100 B32362A4107J080 50 1900 5.7 2.3 200 75 197 M12 1.1 6
150 B32362A4157J080 50 2850 8.6 1.9 200 85 197 M12 1.3 4
200 B32362A4207J080 50 2850 8.5 2.3 230 85 247 M12 1.7 4
680
V AC
480
V AC
250 B32362A4257J080 50 3200 9.6 2.3 240 85 267 M12 1.8 4
Display of ordering codes for EPCOS products
The ordering code for one and the same product can be represented differently in data sheets, data books, other
publications and the website of EPCOS, or in order-related documents such as shipping notes, order
confirmations and product labels. The varying representations of the ordering codes are due to different